
 The Cardinal Wiseman Catholic School 

2022 – 2023 
“UPDATED” GOVERNORS’ MEETINGS DATES 

 

Autumn Term Meetings 
 

Full Governing Board Meetings 
Wednesday 14th September 2022 - 18.30 (Additional)  

Thursday 13th October 2022  - 18.30 (Autumn Term) 

 

Committees 
Thursday 20th October 2022  - 18.00 (Resources) 
                                                       

Tuesday 1st November 2022  - 18.00 (Pay Review-Annual Meeting) 
 

Thursday 10th November 2022   - 18.00  (Catholic Life) 
 

Tuesday 15th November 2022   - 18.00 (Curriculum) 
 

Thursday 17th Nov 2022 & Tuesday 22nd Nov 2022- 17.30 (Admissions Meeting & Scrutiny   
                                                                                   of Yr7 Admission Applications for 2023)                                      

Half-Term: 24th – 28th October 2022                    Autumn Term ends on 16th December 2022 

 

Spring Term Meetings 
 

Full Governing Board Meeting 
Thursday 23rd March 2023  - 18.30 (Spring Term) 

Additional Full GB Meeting:      
Thursday 27th April 2023   - 18.30 (BUDGET SETTING)  

 

Committees 
Thursday 2nd February 2023   - 18.00 (Catholic Life)  

        
Thursday 9th February 2023  - 18.00 (Resources)                                                                

                                               
Thursday 23rd February 2023             - 18.00   (Curriculum)  

 

Thursday 2nd March 2023   - 18.00   (Admissions Panel: Scrutiny of  
                                                                                                Applications to Yr12 in 2023) 
 

 Wednesday 19th April 2023  - 18.00   (Additional Pre-Budget Meeting 
                                                                                                        Resources Committee only)             
                                                                                                  
Half-Term:      13th – 17th February 2023    
Easter break:   3rd - 14th April 2023                                          Spring Term ends on 31st March 2023 

 

Summer Term Meetings 
 

Full Governing Board Meeting 
Thursday 22nd June 2023   - 18.30   (Summer Term) 

 

Committees 
Thursday 4th May 2023    - 18.00   (Catholic Life) 

Thursday 18th May 2023   - 18.00 (Curriculum)  

Thursday 25th May 2023   - 18.00   (Resources) 
                                  
Half-Term: 30th May – 2nd June 2023                                       Summer Term ends on 21st July 2023 
 

Ref: RS/Governors/Full GB/2022-23 FINAL Governors Meeting Dates    14 Sept 2022 


